46-CT60111830CS
46-CR919630CS
Technical Sales Brochure
Collaboration Tables
Introducing NOVA Solutions’ Collaboration Tables – a
transformative solution designed to cultivate teamwork,
innovation, and seamless communication in modern
educational and professional environments.

1” thick
46 - CR 919630 CS
Model Number Structure
Three-piece, 5 person table. Center laminate base. Includes
Adjustable CPU Holder per user, adjusts from 4 1/4” to 7 1/2” wide
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
93 1/4 x 95 1/2 x 30 5 46-CR949630CS
Round Collaboration Tables
Available Visual Display Options: Trolley™ E (TE0724NK) or EXL (TE0728NK),
Downview™ (FPA1621NK & FPA1821NK only),
or Surface Mount Arm (SMA0203NK or ASMA0203NK)
ADA Electric Hydraulic Lift
Raises one section of
the work surface.
ADA electric hydraulic lift option available for 1 user.
Electrically adjustable base height from 30” with 2 1/2” travel
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
93 1/4 x 95 1/2 x 30 5 46-CR949630AD
How to Order
Three-piece, 6 person table. Center laminate base. Includes
Adjustable CPU Holder per user, adjusts from 4 1/4” to 7 1/2” wide
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
90 1/2 x 95 1/2 x 30 6 46-CR919630CS
ADA Electric Hydraulic Lift
Raises one section of
the work surface.
ADA electric hydraulic lift option is available for 1 user.
Electrically adjustable base height from 30” with 2 1/2” travel
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
90 1/2 x 95 1/2 x 30 6 46-CR919630AD
90 1/2"
95 1/2"
6 Person Round
Collaboration
Table
6 Person Round
Collaboration
Table with ADA
Lift
5 Person Round
Collaboration
Table
5 Person Round
Collaboration
Table with ADA
Lift
Type
CR=Round Collaboration
Table
CD=Boat Shape
Collaboration Table
CT=Keystone
Collaboration Table
Series Size
D x W x H
Type
CS=Standard
CX=No CPU
AD=With ADA Lift
AX=ADA Lift, No CPU
CT=With TV Lift
AT=With ADA Lift &
TV Lift
CC=With TV Cabinet
AC= ADA Lift & TV
Cabinet
1. Select model number
 Ex: 46-CR919630CS (6 Seat Round Collaboration Table)
2. Select laminate base and worksurface color (see page 62)
  Ex: 174 044
  Base Worksurface
Optional Selections:
3. Select Visual Display Options (see page 43)
 Ex: TE0728NK (The Trolley™ EXL with NOVA keyboard drawer)
4. Select Options and Factory Prepared Accessories (see page 42)
 Ex: RWGSC (Star cut wire grommet)
 Please Note:

D-Top Collaboration Tables
46 - DT 486030 LB
Model Number Structure
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
48 x 60 x 30 4 46-DT486030LB
60 x 60 x 30 4 46-DT606030LB
D-Top with Standard Base
Center iMod™ with removable modesty panel on one side
How to Order
4 Person D-Top
Collaboration
Table
Type
DT=D-Top Collaboration
Table
Series Size
D x W x H
Type
LB=Standard Base
LT=Standard Base with
TV Lift
LC=Standard Base with
TV Cabinet
RLB=Rack  Cabinet
Base
RLT=Rack Cabinet Base
w/ TV Lift
RLC=Rack Cabinet Base
w/ TV Cabinet
1. Select model number
 Ex: 46-DT486030LB
2. Select laminate base and worksurface color
  Ex: 174 044
  Base Worksurface
Optional Selections:
3. Select Options and Factory Prepared Accessories
 Ex: 11225PP (Pop-up Power Center)
 Please Note:
 Not available with Visual Display Options. Wire management system
included in central iMod™ compartment
Assembly required
for all products on
this page
ALL
D-Top with Rack Cabinet Base
Rack Cabinet included on wide end of table with front and rear locking modesty panels. Power strip included in Rack Cabinet.
10 RU Rack Starage. Storage width: 19 1/4”
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
48 x 84 x 30 6 46-DT488430LB
60 x 84 x 30 6 46-DT608430LB
6 Person D-Top
Collaboration
Table
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
48 x 60 x 30 4 46-DT486030RLB
60 x 60 x 30 4 46-DT606030RLB
4 Person D-Top
Collaboration
Table with Rack
Cabinet
D x W x H (in.) Seats Model
48 x 84 x 30 6 46-DT488430RLB
60 x 84 x 30 6 46-DT608430RLB
6 Person D-Top
Collaboration
Table with Rack
Cabinet
Options & Accessories
Factory Prepared Accessories
Factory Prepared
NOVA Keyboard
Drawer
Rectangular Wire